Your alternative antimarking jacket on the transfer cylinder
easy installation
simple to clean
long life
cost saving
PrintGuardPlus
a CITO GROUP Company
perfect offset
Your alternative to chrome jackets on the transfer cylinder. PrintGuardPlus is an
anti-marking jacket with a special colour-rejecting coating.
Function
Field of application Order No.
GTO 46 HWPGGTO46 L-S
GTO 52 HWPGGTO52 L-S
GTO 52 HWPGGTO52 P
MO HWPGMO26 L-S
SM 52 HWPGSM52 D
SM 52 HWPGSM52 T
SM 72 HWPGSM72 L-L
SM 74 HWPGSM74 D
SM 74 HWPGSM74 T
SM 102 (before 1995) HWPGSM102 L-L
SM 102 (after 1995) HWPGSM102 R-L
SM 102 (705 mm) HWPGSM102D L-L
SM 102 (756 mm) HWPGSM102D L-L-756
SM 102 (762 mm) HWPGSM102D L-L-762
Explanation of Order No.
L-S loop-stainless steel strip T transfer cylinder
L-L loop-loop D delivery cylinder
R-L rivet-loop P perfecting presse
reels upon request.
CITO-SYSTEM GmbH • Haimendorfer Straße 37+46 • 90571 Schwaig bei Nürnberg/Germany
Phone: +49 911 95885-0 • Fax: +49 911 95885-50 • info@cito.de • www.cito.de
PrintGuardPlus
PR
IN
T
G
A
R
D
_E
_A
N
W
_0
4/
04
/2
00
0
perfect offset